MS2711A
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
Spectrum Analysis – Anywhere, Anytime
2
The MS2711A Handheld Spectrum Analyzer provides the
“ultimate” in measurement flexibility for field environments

Conforms with EN 61010-1 for class 1 portable
equipment
Panel connections include a 9 pin D-sub RS-232, precision test port connector, DC power
input, headphone jack (not pictured) and an optional RF detector connection for the Wattmeter
operations.
SPECIFICATIONS
11
Product Options
Option 5 RF Watt Meter Power Monitor
(RF Detector not included)
Optional Accessories
5400-71N50 RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 1 to 3000 MHz
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 Watt, Bi-directional, DC to 18 GHz,
N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
15NN50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-3.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NN50-5.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-3.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15NNF50-5.0A Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 3.5 GHz
15ND50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 3.5 GHz
15NDF50-1.5A Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 3.5 GHz
800-109 Detector Extender Cable, 7.6 m (25 ft.)
800-110 Detector Extender Cable, 15.2 m (50 ft.)
800-111 Detector Extender Cable, 30.5 m (100 ft.)